
Saturday. July 18Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

LAB ‘nete ow6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.0 Gardening Session (John Henry)8.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade11.0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11. & Scrapbook of Hits
11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour12. 2p.m. Music Menu12.45 Sports Summary2. 0 Saturday Varieties3..0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary6.30 Kiddies’ Corner
5.45 ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Here Come the Boogie Men6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They alk by Night$45 Reserved
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Design for Dancing
9.45 London Commentary10. O@ Stop the Music
10.30. 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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Railway Notices
Sports Session
Geraldo’s Orchestra
The Jesters
Les Brown’s Orchestra
Gordon MacRae
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results every Quarter Hour
Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
s
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Foo (c. J. Cutler)
The ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner WMiusic
Radio Sports NewsOffice Wife
Captive KiwiaA TimeOn Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightSilks and Saddles
The Cruel Sea
Popular ParadeLondon CommentaryFrom Our Overseas LibraryZB Evening Requests
Ciose down 3Z CHRISTCRURCH

1100 ke. 273 m.
Oa.m. Start the Day BrightBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports Summary
Bright and Breezy
For the Weekend Gardener (David
ombridge)Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
Treasury of Music
Moyie Magazine
Record Rendezvous
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Sports Results every quarter hour
Sports CancellationsLunch Session
p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
Sports Summary
Light Variety
Sports Summary
Sports SummaryChildren’s Teatime Quiz
Sergeant Crosby
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 British Variety
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ss Keeping Up with the Worid (Happiill)
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 The Dreaming City
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Musicase of Memories
9.45 London Commentary
Jimmy Shand’s Scottish Dances
10. 0 Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club ;

10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11. 0 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

AZB wore am
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
SportscastFavourite Artists
Stars of the Airlanes
Yesterday’s Hits: 1940
Of Interest to Men :Teen Tunes
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Race Results every quarter-hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Racing Summary
Radio VarietySouthland Request Session
Racing SummaryRacing Summary
Reserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
They Were Champions
On Staae Tonight
They Walk by Night
Customers’ Corner
The Cruel Sea
Scottish Country Dances
London Commentary

O Stop Press Variety
0 Dance Music from the Town Hall
Dance
. O Rhythm Parade
.20 Further Music from the Town Hall45 Party Pops
0 Close down
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Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Norman Allen):
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Keyboard CapersOut on the Range
They Were Champions
Novelty instrumentalistsThe Guardsman (first broadcast)Ballads of the Concert Hall

. Manawatu Hunt Club: Commentaries
throughout10 Accent on Strings
-25 Sports Cancellations
oe Light Vocalists and Instrumenta-ists
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12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Highlights from Musical Comedy2.30 Afternoon Variety
2.45 Rugby Commentary (from Show-
grounds)e«
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler (final broadcast)
5.45 Popular Vocalists s

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup
7. 0 Famous Fortunes
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.465 Vocal Duettists ,8.0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
(final broadcast)
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Ray Martin’s Orchestra9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

PETER GWYNNE (above), compères the
new 1ZB show "Stop the Music," which is
broadcast every Saturday night at 10 o'clock

C. J. CUTLER (above), Curator of the
Wellington Zoo, speaks from 2ZB at 5.30
this evening in his regular weekly pro
gramme, "News from the Zoo"
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It's Sogood So gentle
S0 wonderfully thorough
Amami Soapless Shampoo isan exciting new formula thatstimulates as it cleanses; thatfrees hair from dulling film yet retainsthenaturaloils SOessential tohairbeautyYour hair will be soft yet manageable;brightlyshining butnotbrittle justradiant with new vitality and healthy
highlights:
FREE OFFER: See for yourself howtrulybeautifulyourhaircanbebysend-ing the coupon below for a generousFREE Sample

AmamiS9ARLESS_ SHAME997
Bimmg Jones: Ltd. P.o Box 273. ChristchurchPlease send me 8 Iree sample O1Amami Soapless Shampoo.

NAME.
ADDRESS_
1 enclose3d In stamps for postage:

ObtaiuableChemists and Stores at3/-a bottle,containingat least 6 Shampoos:
Sales Agents: SIMMS JONES LTD, 221 Lichfield Street, Christchurch:
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